
US Bankruptcy Court - Eastern District of Washington
Professional Fees Awarded - 2021

RReecciippiieenntt CCaassee  NNoo OOrrddeerr  DDaattee TTyyppee FFeeeess EExxppeennsseess

Anderton, Matthew 19-00536  12/14/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $1482.00 $100.62

Anderton, Matthew 19-00674  12/29/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $6206.25 $116.21

Anderton, Matthew 21-00270  12/14/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $7250.00 $153.85

$$1144993388..2255 $$337700..6688

Attorney, Test 03-13000  12/21/2021  Trustee's Attorney $563.24 $0.13

$$556633..2244 $$00..1133

Bell, Chris 20-01309  07/20/2021  Realtor $452500.00 $0.00

$$445522550000..0000 $$00..0000

Berkeley Research Group, LLC, 19-01189  04/14/2021  Financial Advisor $768613.50 $0.00

$$776688661133..5500 $$00..0000

Black Esq, Jared 20-01309  07/20/2021  Special Counsel $86550.00 $0.00

$$8866555500..0000 $$00..0000

Burdette, Virginia 21-00250  08/05/2021  Trustee Chapter 9/11 $2025.00 $51.15

$$22002255..0000 $$5511..1155

Cooley LLP, 21-00141  11/03/2021  Creditor Comm. Aty $1074550.30 $10350.48

$$11007744555500..3300 $$1100335500..4488

Crowe & Dunlevy, PC, 19-01189  04/26/2021  Other Professional $40993.00 $0.00

$$4400999933..0000 $$00..0000

Davis Wright Tremaine LLP, 21-00141  11/09/2021  Special Counsel $369577.00 $277.73

$$336699557777..0000 $$227777..7733

Davis Wright Tremaine LLP, 21-00141  08/18/2021  Special Counsel $394132.00 $180225.31

$$339944113322..0000 $$118800222255..3311

Ely, Matthew 20-01469  01/27/2021  Accountant $20000.00 $0.00

$$2200000000..0000 $$00..0000

Fehr, Tracy 20-00093  09/10/2021  Special Counsel $154000.00 $6770.91

$$115544000000..0000 $$66777700..9911

Ford, Susan 19-01189  04/26/2021  Other Professional $20086.75 $874.09

$$2200008866..7755 $$887744..0099

Former Counsel to the O�cial Committee of Unsecured Creditors of Easterday Ranches, Inc., 21-00141  10/21/2021  Other Professional $382310.67 $0.00

$$338822331100..6677 $$00..0000

Fruci & Associates PS, 16-02773  01/22/2021  Accountant $335.90 $0.00

$$333355..9900 $$00..0000

Fruci, Paul 21-00317  12/07/2021  Accountant $380.00 $0.00

$$338800..0000 $$00..0000

Gardner, David 15-01893  11/17/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $1264.55 $0.00

$$11226644..5555 $$00..0000

Goetz, Bailey, & Yale, PS, 20-01087  03/02/2021  Accountant $4495.00 $0.00

$$44449955..0000 $$00..0000

Goodman, Susan 19-01189  02/05/2021  Ombudsman Health $39750.00 $2799.10

$$3399775500..0000 $$22779999..1100

Groshong, Geo� 20-01087  02/05/2021  Trustee Chapter 9/11 $14805.00 $28.85

$$1144880055..0000 $$2288..8855

Kavadias Hall PLLC, 16-02892  09/17/2021  Accountant $750.00 $0.00

Kavadias Hall PLLC, 16-03109  08/10/2021  Accountant $1000.00 $0.00

Kavadias Hall PLLC, 16-03109  09/01/2021  Accountant $7200.00 $0.00

$$88995500..0000 $$00..0000

Matson, Je�rey 18-01036  04/01/2021  Accountant $4955.00 $0.00

$$44995555..0000 $$00..0000

Munding, John 13-02261  10/14/2021  Trustee's Attorney $1650.00 $0.00

Munding, John 13-03346  02/25/2021  Trustee's Attorney $1755.00 $0.00

Munding, John 13-03346  02/25/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $6133.75 $892.65

Munding, John 13-03839  01/27/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $6933.17 $630.25

Munding, John 14-02058  02/25/2021  Trustee's Attorney $1200.00 $0.00

Munding, John 16-00843  03/31/2021  Trustee's Attorney $11170.00 $0.00

Munding, John 16-00843  03/31/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $15750.00 $2728.75
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Munding, John 16-02892  09/17/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $30530.51 $437.29

Munding, John 16-02892  09/17/2021  Trustee's Attorney $3818.75 $0.00

Munding, John 17-02954  08/17/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $1000.00 $314.35

Munding, John 19-00128  01/27/2021  Trustee's Attorney $1312.50 $0.00

Munding, John 19-00128  01/27/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $4384.67 $854.36

Munding, John 19-00662  08/17/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $1530.00 $190.37

Munding, John 19-01326  09/22/2021  Trustee's Attorney $39459.97 $0.00

Munding, John 19-01326  09/22/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $9539.08 $1271.66

Munding, John 20-00063  02/11/2021  Trustee's Attorney $1425.00 $0.00

Munding, John 20-00063  02/11/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $1750.00 $596.20

Munding, John 20-00161  08/27/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $1320.80 $84.44

Munding, John 20-00609  11/12/2021  Trustee's Attorney $2093.82 $0.00

$$114422775577..0022 $$88000000..3322

O'Rourke, Dan 20-00044  01/07/2021  Creditor Comm. Aty $380.00 $0.00

$$338800..0000 $$00..0000

O'Rourke, Kevin 16-02773  01/22/2021  Trustee's Attorney $9765.00 $0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin 17-02754  07/07/2021  Trustee's Attorney $7296.25 $0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin 17-03094  04/09/2021  Trustee's Attorney $8336.25 $0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin 18-03437  01/13/2021  Trustee's Attorney $2876.25 $0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin 18-03524  01/15/2021  Trustee's Attorney $4452.50 $0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin 18-03543  10/15/2021  Trustee's Attorney $6207.50 $0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin 19-03106  06/08/2021  Trustee's Attorney $5372.50 $0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin 20-00165  01/08/2021  Trustee's Attorney $2381.25 $0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin 20-00281  01/07/2021  Trustee's Attorney $3093.75 $0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin 20-00441  01/15/2021  Trustee's Attorney $1593.75 $0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin 20-00481  08/09/2021  Trustee's Attorney $10950.00 $0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin 20-01015  12/07/2021  Trustee's Attorney $5141.69 $0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin 20-01034  01/13/2021  Trustee's Attorney $4518.75 $0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin 20-01042  04/21/2021  Trustee's Attorney $3561.25 $226.60

O'Rourke, Kevin 20-01347  03/16/2021  Trustee's Attorney $1125.00 $0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin 20-01507  07/14/2021  Trustee's Attorney $1962.25 $0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin 20-01564  06/22/2021  Trustee's Attorney $1800.00 $0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin 20-01611  10/14/2021  Trustee's Attorney $10256.25 $0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin 20-01768  08/04/2021  Trustee's Attorney $2268.75 $0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin 20-02070  08/04/2021  Trustee's Attorney $2406.25 $0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin 21-00222  12/22/2021  Trustee's Attorney $2197.11 $0.00

O'Rourke, Kevin 21-00317  12/09/2021  Trustee's Attorney $5967.50 $0.00

$$110033552299..8800 $$222266..6600

ORourke, Kevin 16-02773  01/22/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $10344.88 $986.13

ORourke, Kevin 17-02754  07/07/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $14392.58 $312.00

ORourke, Kevin 18-03437  01/13/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $1400.00 $117.35

ORourke, Kevin 18-03524  01/15/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $1119.17 $135.10

ORourke, Kevin 19-03106  06/08/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $1548.00 $132.55

ORourke, Kevin 20-00029  04/07/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $1777.19 $472.70

ORourke, Kevin 20-00165  01/08/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $1000.00 $218.05

ORourke, Kevin 20-00281  01/07/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $3400.00 $203.75

ORourke, Kevin 20-00441  01/15/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $2122.33 $116.40

ORourke, Kevin 20-00481  08/09/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $11550.00 $1151.40

ORourke, Kevin 20-01015  12/07/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $1650.00 $1161.28

ORourke, Kevin 20-01034  01/13/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $1866.01 $230.85

ORourke, Kevin 20-01042  04/21/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $0.00 $0.00

ORourke, Kevin 20-01347  03/16/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $1000.00 $67.05

ORourke, Kevin 20-01479  06/08/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $1350.00 $112.90

ORourke, Kevin 20-01507  07/14/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $1250.00 $137.75

ORourke, Kevin 20-01564  06/22/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $775.00 $108.40

ORourke, Kevin 20-01611  10/14/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $2100.00 $571.30

ORourke, Kevin 20-01768  08/04/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $1115.00 $91.00

ORourke, Kevin 20-02038  10/12/2021  Trustee's Attorney $30262.50 $689.95

ORourke, Kevin 20-02070  08/04/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $2550.00 $153.90

ORourke, Kevin 21-00317  12/09/2021  Trustee Chapter 7 $2500.00 $2030.77

ORourke, Kevin 21-00354  08/23/2021  Trustee's Attorney $827.75 $76.05
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$$9955990000..4411 $$99227766..6633

Pearson, Jane 19-01189  04/14/2021  Creditor Comm. Aty $330353.50 $5060.88

$$333300335533..5500 $$55006600..8888

Potomac Law Group PLLC, 18-03197  04/14/2021  Trustee's Attorney $30040.00 $0.00

Potomac Law Group PLLC, 18-03197  08/17/2021  Trustee's Attorney $42680.00 $0.00

$$7722772200..0000 $$00..0000

Sills Cummis & Gross PC, 19-01189  04/13/2021  Creditor Comm. Aty $1135604.25 $10834.58

$$11113355660044..2255 $$1100883344..5588

Southwell & O'Rourke, P.S., 20-01479  06/08/2021  Trustee's Attorney $1950.00 $0.00

$$11995500..0000 $$00..0000

Southwell & O'Rourke, 20-00029  04/07/2021  Trustee's Attorney $11512.50 $0.00

$$1111551122..5500 $$00..0000

Welch, Joseph 21-00141  02/02/2021  Creditor Comm. Aty $996180.50 $7787.17

$$999966118800..5500 $$77778877..1177

Whited, Tina 15-01228  03/24/2021  Other Professional $144.00 $0.00

Whited, Tina 18-02232  06/04/2021  Other Professional $243.00 $0.00

Whited, Tina 20-00465  11/16/2021  Other Professional $1849.50 $0.00

Whited, Tina 21-00250  09/02/2021  Other Professional $855.00 $0.00

$$33009911..5500 $$00..0000

Whited, Tina 20-00044  01/07/2021  Other Professional $180.00 $0.00

$$118800..0000 $$00..0000

$$66774499993344..6644 $$224422993344..6611
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